| | ntre Services. puet 1 James | 1 | | |
|--|--|---|---|-------------|
| Date In: 31/7/15/11:43 | Jeb description | Date & Time Completed | Done b | Ž, |
| Ref No: was wagoryisju | SAS e-filing | | | |
| Veh No: 4881124 | E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2h | (3) | | |
| D.O.A: 24/19-12-05 | i-Motor Claim Form | | | |
| ~ | i-Motor W/O (Within: OI | 2 2hrs, 7P 4hrs) | | |
| OD / TP) Reporting Only | i-Photo Uploaded | | | 5/11/ |
| TDI | Assessment/Survey Repo | rt | Journal Burns | 3570 |
| TP Insurer: | Ass't Report by Fax / Ha | nd to Owner/Wksp | | |
| Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: | | Tel: Fax | x; | |
| TP Particulars: Veh No: | 12979114 IN | C()/Non-INC() | | ===== |
| Owner / Driver: (| | Tel: |) | |
| Policy No: (| Period: (|) Cover Type: (|) | |
| Confirmed by : (| Date: | Time: |) | |
| Insured/Driver Liability: (9 | 6) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: | 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10 | 0%] | - |
| Year of Registration: (|) Warranty: YES ()/NO (| | | |
| | \$1,000()/\$2,000() | | | |
| General Remarks: | Callable Historia, morney of the Residence of C | SEAR COURSES, INC. TO SEC. OF THE SEC. | 35 (7. 7.11 | - |
| - 0. NOT COLUMN TO F. A. S. | | | on division | 10 1 |
| () Walk-In Customer: Customer's | | Strictly NO refer of repairer. | | - |
| () Total Loss Case : to e-mail In | | | + | |
| Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Inv | roice: YES () / NO () | ; Towing Co: (| 2 |) |
| Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6610 | 00 | Date&Time Completed | Done by | |
| |) / Courtesy Car () | | THE CONTROL OF THE | |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | // Courtesy Car () | * | | - 200 |
| | () | | | |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost: | > \$3000] () | | | |
| Injury: | | | | |
| Date/Time Actions | | | | |
| ACHONS | The state of the s | THE MARKET CO. | rayle service | ×1.727 |
| | | 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - | 5850-1318-1 | |
| | Antara and | - 17 or 15 supp 51. | Segodine. | |
| | | | 500000 | |
| | | - 1 | | |
| | | | | |
| | 1 | | | |
| | lavoice P | cenaration Checklist | 3 3 3 3 4 5 1 | umi (3 |
| | 27.57.885.895 | reparation Checklist | CALL STORY | the same of |
| alimant's Particulars :- | 1) AR : Accid | ent Reporting (\$30); | CA Division by Treat | the same of |
| | 1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Darne 3) TF : Towin | lent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) age Fee \$40/\$4. | fitBill A | the same of |
| alimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: | 1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Darns 3) TF : Towis 4) FT : Follow | lent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) lege Fee \$40/\$4 y-Through Survey \$120 | TABIL A | the same of |
| alimant's Particulars :- | 1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Darne 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin | lent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) lege Fee \$40/\$4 y-Through Survey \$120 y-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$39 g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) | TABIL A | the same of |
| alimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: | 1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Darne 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-ins | lent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) lege Fee \$40/\$4 y-Through Survey \$120 y-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30 g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) spection \$77 | fit Bill A | the same of |
| atimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No: | 1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Darne 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : Idae D | lent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) lege Fee \$40/\$4 y-Through Survey \$120 y-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$39 g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) | fit Bill A | the same of |
| atimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No; maged Portion: | 1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Darm 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-in: 7) N1 : Idao E 8) NTUC Add OD.* | lent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) lege Fee \$40/\$4 V-Through Survey \$12 V-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$31 g against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) lege tion \$77 A + SMRT Survey \$160 Litional Services. | fit Bill A | the same of |
| atimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No: | 1) AR : Assis 2) DA : Darm 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-in 7) N1 : Idae E 8) NTUC Add OD.* *N5: Court | lent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) lege Fee \$40/\$4 -Through Survey \$12 -Through Survey (Resurvey) \$31 lege against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) lege tion \$77 A + SMRT Survey \$160 Littonal Services Lesy Car / Tpt Allowance \$50 Services State State State Less Car / Tpt Allowance \$50 | fit Bill A | the same of |
| alimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No; maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | 1) AR : Assic 2) DA : Darm 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-in: 7) N1 : Idae E 3 8) NTUC Add OD!* *N5: Court *N6: Repair | lent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) lege Fee \$40/\$4 V-Through Survey \$12 V-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$31 g against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) lege tion \$77 A + SMRT Survey \$160 Litional Services. | S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S | the same of |
| alimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No; maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge); | 1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Darm 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-in: 7) N1 : Idae E 8) NTUC Add OD!* *N5: Court *N6: Repair *N7: Fost E *N8: DV / 6 | lent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) lege Fee \$40/\$4 -Through Survey \$12 -Through Survey (Resurvey) \$31 lege asseinst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) lege tion \$77 A + SMRT Survey \$160 Littonal Services Lesy Car / Tpt Allowance \$20 To Co-ordination \$310 Lepair Inspection \$22 Tolect Excess Coordination \$320 | 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 | Amt (\$) |
| alimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No; maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | 1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Darm 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-in: 7) N1 : Idae E 8) NTUC Add OD!* *N5: Court *N6: Repair *N7: Fost E *N8: DV / 6 | lent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) lege Fee \$40/\$4 -Through Survey (\$120 -Through Survey (Resurvey) \$31 lege against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) lege tion \$77 -A + SMRT Survey \$160 litional Services:- lesy Car / Tpt Allowance \$20 r Co-ordination \$10 legair Inspection \$22 To (Non INC) against INC \$20 Services Survey \$20 Services Survey \$30 Services Survey \$30 Survey \$30 | 5 0 0 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 | the same of |
| alimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No; maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge); | 1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Darm 3) TF : Towir 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-in 7) N1 : Idae E 8) NTUC Add OD!* *N5: Court *N6: Repai *N7: Fost F *N8: DV // TP (N11) : | lent Reporting (\$30); lege Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) lege Fee \$40/\$4 -Through Survey (\$120 -Through Survey (Resurvey) \$31 lege against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) lege tion \$77 -A + SMRT Survey \$160 litional Services:- lesy Car / Tpt Allowance \$20 r Co-ordination \$10 legair Inspection \$22 To (Non INC) against INC \$20 Services Survey \$20 Services Survey \$30 Services Survey \$30 Survey \$30 | 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | the same of |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. But the logic ment of this report to the insurery way barehy available upon application of this report to the insurery way barehy available upon application of this report to the insurery way barehy available upon application.

| By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consistoresaid. | sent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available |
|--|---|
| Zanta de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya de l | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
| Date Of Report | 31/07/2019 11:43 |
| Date Of Accident | 30/07/2019 12:05 |
| Exact Location Of Accident | SUNGEI KADUT RD |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |
| | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE |
| Vehicle Registration Number | YP8110H |
| Insured/Policyholder | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | EAST ASIA ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD |
| Co Reg No | 201002118K |
| Email Address | NOEMAIL |
| Mobile Phone No | (LOCAL) +65-90393533 |
| Alternative Phone No | OFFICE-90393533 |
| Vehicle Particulars | |
| Manufacturer | MITSUBISHI |
| Model | CANTER FEB21ER4SDEB (CBU) |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident | WORKING |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO |
| If No, Please state action to be taken | THIRD PARTY |
| Vehicle Category | COMMERCIAL VEHICLE |
| Insurance Company | |
| Name of Insurance Company | LONPAC INSURANCE BHD |
| Type Of Coverage | COMPREHENSIVE |
| Fleet Policy | NO |
| Policy Number | Z18VC05001437 |
| Cover Note Number | |
| Driver | |

| 4 | _ | _ |
|---|-------|---|
| | | |

| - 10.00 m | |
|----------------------|-----------------------|
| Name of Driver | CHINNAKARUPPAN KUMAR |
| Passport No/FIN | F7711824K |
| Date Of Birth | 05/04/1970 |
| Occupation | OUTDOOR |
| Date Of Driving Pass | 07/11/2008 |
| Driving Experience | 10 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS |
| Gender | MALE |
| Mobile Number | +65-90393533 |
| Fax Number | |
| Contact Number | OFFICE-90393533 |

Contact Number OFFICE-90393533 NOEMAIL EMail Address

10 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD Address

#02-5117 190010

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Postcode

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - U-TURN

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

involved in the accident

NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

Was any body injured in the Accident?

2 NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 5

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: CHANDIRAN

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: ARIF

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: SHRIF

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 4

NAME:

: FERDOUS

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YP9792H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6 The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7 By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Person

el's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

| | SUNGEL KAD | UT ROAD | |
|---|---|----------------------------------|----------------------------|
| | | B. Y | A-4P8110H |
| | (A) | [A2 /82) - | > B-4P979 |
| | | | |
| | | < | |
| | | | |
| DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF | THE ACCIDENT | | |
| LWAS TRAVELLING U-TURN FROM TH VEHICLE. | G ALONG YP8110H. VEHICL E MOST LEFT LANE DAMAC | E B AHEAD MAD BING MY LEFT PO | E A SUDDEN DRTION OF MY |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | - | |
| | | | |
| CLARATION We declare the foregoing particular: | | | ~1 |
| x W | C.K. | | |



| HICLENO: YP8110H | MOGAL: MITSUBISHI CAN |
|----------------------------------|--|
| ATE OF ACCIDENT | 30/7/19 |
| ME OF ACCIDENT | 1205HRS AM / PM |
| OCATION OF ACCIDENT | SUNGEI KADUT ROAD |
| cact Purpose use during accident | |
| AME OF OWNER | EAST ASIA ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD |
| ELP NO | 90393533 |
| | 201002118K |
| LAIM TYPE | OD / THIRD PARTY / Reporting Only 3P |
| ISURANCE CO. | LONPAC |
| YPE OF CAVERAGE | Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft |
| | 2010 NIC 800 = 205 |
| OLICY NO. | CHINNAKARUPP AN KUMAR |
| IAME OF DRIVER | As above / if No: |
| IRIC | F//11824K |
| TE OF BIRTH | CHANDLRAN- |
| OCCUPATION | Outdoor / Indoor ARIF |
| DATE OF DRIVING PASS | SHRIF |
| SENDER | Male / Female /FRDDUS |
| CONTAC NO. | Unide. |
| ADDRESS | 10 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD #02-5117 S(190010) |
| DRIVER HAVE ANY OWN Vehicle | NO / If yes : Reg No: |
| RELATIONSHIP | Employee / If No. |
| WEATHER CONDITION | Clear / Raining / Other: CLEAR |
| ROAD SURFACE | Dry / Wet / Other: DRY |
| ANY INJURIES | No / If yes : Who? |
| CONTAC NO. | The second secon |
| POLICE REPORT | No / If yes : Where? |
| VEHICLE B NO. | YP9791H Any Passenger: |
| ME | |
| CONTAC NO. | |
| VEHICLE C NO. | Any Passenger: |
| VEHICLE D NO. | Any Passenger: |
| VEHICLE E NO. | Any Passenger: |
| VEHICLE F NO. | Any Passenger: |
| ANY WITNESS | |
| WITNESS CONTACT NO. | |
| WITNESS CONTACT NO. | Pudes Auto Pho Ltd |
| PARTICULAR WORKSHOP | Ryder Auto Pte Ltd 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #02-19 AutoHub @ Kaki Bukit, |
| TELP NO | Singapore 417921 |
| CONTACT PERSON | |
| FAX NO. | ryderautoworkshop@gmail.com |



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580
Tel (65) 6224 0030 Fax (65) 6224 0030
Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00
UEN: \$445500206 / GST Reg. No.: M400017785

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

| | | ADDEND | UM | |
|----|------------------------|-------------------------------------|------------------------------|------------|
| 1) | PARTICULARS OF PE | RSON MAKING THE AMENDMENT | S: | |
| | Original Report No | MNA119100120 | Vehicle Registration No: | YP8110H |
| | Name(as shown in NRIC) | CHINNAKARUPP AN KUMA | R NRIC/FIN/Passport No: | F7711824K |
| | | hicle Owner) (*) Please delete as a | | |
| | Address | _10 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD | r02-5117 S(190010) | Singapore(|
| | Contact (Tel) | 90393533 | Mobile No.: | |
| | Email Address | | | |
| | Date of Accident | 30/7/19 | Time of Accident :120 | 5HRS |
| | Place of Accident | SUNGEI KADUT ROAD | - C SCHOOL MANNEY STANKE MAN | |
| | Insurance Company: | h. | | |
| | I WISH TO ADM | | | |
| | | END THAT THE THRID PAR | IY VEHICLE SHOULD B | SE YP9792H |



L7285671





YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

For LKK/NAC Use Only

NP 428A



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP 189) REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE. MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES 1960 (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE). ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA).
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA).

Certificate No.: Z18VC05001437

Type of Cover : COMPREHENSIVE

1. Index Mark and Vehicle Registration Number

MITSUBISH CANTER FEB21ER45DEB

2. Name of Policy Holder

EAST ASIA ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD

 Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act 29/12/2018

4. Date of Expiry of the Insurance

28/12/2019

 Person To Drive (A) THE POLICYHOLDER.

(A) THE POLICYHOLLER.
(B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS/THEIR PERMISSION.
Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been sepermitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use USE IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS (OTHER THAN FOR HIRE OR REWARD) IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER-USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD OR FOR RACING, PACEMAKING, RELIABILITY TRIALOR SPIED TESTING. USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER EXCEPT THE TOWING OF ANY ONE DISABLED MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.

Excess

: S\$ 700.00 (SECTION 1)

S\$ 2,500.00 (SECTION 1) ADDITIONAL EXCESS FOR YOUNG AND/OR INEXPERIENCED DRIVERS S\$ 100.00 WINDSCREEN EXCESS (EXCESS WILL BE DOUBLED ON SUBSEQUENT CLAIMS)

Condition

: ACCIDENT REPAIRS AT LONPAC'S AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1997 (Malaysia) or Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore are not included under heading.

IME hereby certify that this covering Note is issued in accordance with the provisions of Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Melaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore.

H.P. Owner: MERCEDES-BENZ FINANCIAL SERVICES SINGAPORE LTD

Ourse.

CHEF EXECUTIVE (Singapore Branch)

UserID HENRYLING Date Issued: 19/12/2018